19000 14589

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only/State/Zip/) Hone #/
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiliess Littly Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
J. HORNE JUN - 4 2025
, HOKI
J. 4 2000
7014

Office Use Only



300448982423



25 JUN -3 PN 3: 20

REPORTED

CT CORP

(850) 656-4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

06/03/2025

D	ite: 06/03/2025		en: DW
	A	Acc#I20160000072	anic Jav
Name:	2429-2525 Lake	Drive LLC	
Document #:			
Order #:	16350011		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		untry of Destination: mber of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified:		Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$	60.00	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
SHRII	_{ECT:} 2429-2525 Lake Driv	ve LLC			
.3()100	ner	Name of Survi	ving Party		
The en	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) a	are submitted for fi	ling.		
Please	return all correspondence concerning th	is matter to:			
Cha	arles Brecker				
	Contact Person		•		
Dick	kinson Wright PLLC				
	Firm/Company				
350	E Las Olas Blvd, Suite	1750			
	Address		•		
For	t Lauderdale, FL 33301				
	City, State and Zip Coc	le	•		
CBr	recker@dickinson-wright	.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future a	nnual report notific	cation)		
For fu	rther information concerning this matter,	please call:			
Cha	arles Brecker	_{at (} 954	₎ 991-5448		
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code			
	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		Amendr Division P. O. Be	MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Tallah	assee, FL 32301				

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For

Florida Limited Liability Company FILED

2025 JU:, -3 AHII: 29
The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	r orm/ranny Type
2429-2525 Lake Drive LLC	Florida	LLC
03022022 Inc.	Florida	Corporation
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
2429-2525 Lake Drive LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

Docusign Envelope ID: 82738C9C-6010-4D1F-A728-3166F3398D19

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that a	pply to surviving ent	ity: (if applicable)			
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
	This entity is created by the m	erger and is	s a domestic filing er	ntity, the public organic	record is a	ttached.	
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
	This entity is a foreign entity t mailing address to which the d Florida Statutes is:	hat does no lepartment	or have a certificate of may send any proces	f authority to transact best served pursuant to s.	usiness in t 605.0117 a	this state. The nd Chapter 48,	
SIXTI days at Note: as the	4: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, 14: If other than the date of filing fier the date this document is file. If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the .NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page	ed by the F does not not Departme	red effective date of lorida Department on the applicable sont of State's records	the merger, which cann f State: tatutory filing requirem	ot be prior ents, this da	to nor more than 90 ate will not be listed	
	of Entity/Organization: 9-2525 Lake Drive	LLC	STEPHETERE(S): Mark Ricuford			of Individual: Richford	
	22022 Inc.		Mark Richford 0844574412074E5		Mark F	Richford	
Corpo	rations:	(lf no di	ın, Vice Chairman, F	nature of incorporator.)			
Florida Non-F	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: Torida Limited Partnerships: ed Liability Companies:	Signatur Signatur Signatur	re of a general partner res of all general partner re of a general partner re of an authorized p	r or authorized person mers r			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporati For each General P Certified Copy (o	artnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00	